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Physical Health

Sharon Anderson
1-864-828-1508 
sanderson7@selecthealthofsc.com

Counties: Abbeville, Anderson, Edgefield, Greenwood, McCormick, 
Oconee, Pickens, and Saluda
Integrated Delivery Systems: Abbeville Medical Center, AnMed,  
and Self Regional
FQHCs: Carolina Health Centers, Foothills Community Health Care, and 
Rosa Clark Medical Clinic

April Nelson 
1-864-274-2360  
ajnelson@selecthealthofsc.com 

Counties: Cherokee, Greenville, Spartanburg, and Union
Integrated Delivery Systems: Bon Secours, Novant Health,  
Spartanburg/Regional Health Plus (RHP), and Tenet Health
FQHCs: New Horizon Family Health Systems and ReGenesis Health Care

Haylee Steele 
1-803-201-8740 
hsteele@selecthealthofsc.com 

Counties: Aiken, Fairfield, Lexington, Newberry, and Richland
Integrated Delivery Systems: Lexington Health and Newberry Medical 
Center
FQHCs: Eau Claire/Cooperative Health and Rural Health Services

Paige Watford 
1-843-833-3812 
pwatford@selecthealthofsc.com 

Counties: Chesterfield, Darlington, Dillon, Florence, and Marlboro
Integrated Delivery Systems: Carolina Pines, Conway Medical Center, 
HCA, McLeod Health, SC House Calls, and Scotland Memorial Hospital
FQHCs: CareSouth Carolina and Genesis Healthcare

Louanne Finley 
1-843-291-7453 
lfinley1@selecthealthofsc.com 

Counties: Georgetown, Horry, Marion, and Williamsburg
Integrated Delivery Systems: Tidelands and Medical University of South 
Carolina (MUSC)
FQHCs: Careteam Plus, Hope Health, HealthCare Partners, Little River 
Medical Center, and St. James Family Health Clinic

Joalyn Cleveland 
1-843-718-7308 
jcleveland@selecthealthofsc.com 

Counties and area: Allendale, Bamberg, Barnwell, Colleton, Hampton, 
and Georgia Border 
Integrated Delivery Systems: Allendale County Hospital, AU Medical 
Center, and Hampton Regional Medical Center  
FQHCs: Christ Community Health, Low Country Health Care System, 
and Neighborhood Improvement Project/Medical Associates Plus

Pam Boyd
1-803-767-0192 
pboyd@amerihealthcaritas.com

Counties: Chester, Clarendon, Kershaw, Lancaster, Laurens, Lee, Sumter, 
and York
Integrated Delivery Systems: PRISMA
FQHCs: Affinity Health Center, Care Health/Plexus, Community Medicine 
Foundation, Sandhills Medical Foundation, and Tandem Health
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Stacy Rowley
1-843-666-2928 
srowley@selecthealthofsc.com

Counties: Beaufort, Berkeley, Calhoun, Charleston, Dorchester, and 
Orangeburg
Integrated Delivery Systems: Beaufort Memorial Hospital and Roper St. 
Francis Healthcare
FQHCs: Beaufort-Jasper-Hampton Comprehensive Health Services and 
Family Health Centers, and Fetter Health Care Network

Statewide services

Brittain Boseman  
1-843-300-5487 
bboseman@selecthealthofsc.com

Statewide: Hospital facilities and skilled nursing facilities

Ruth Sisson 
1-843-509-2894 
rsisson@selecthealthofsc.com 

Statewide: Labs, physical therapy (PT), occupational therapy (OT),  
speech therapy (ST), radiology, pathology, home health and infusion

Josue Valentin
1-843-834-1659  
jvalentin@selecthealthofsc.com

Statewide: Vision — optometrists, ophthalmologists, and Robertson; 
durable medical equipment (DME); dialysis; foster care services; and 
Department of Health and Environmental Control (DHEC)

Donna Thompson 
1-843-609-7873 
dthompson2@selecthealthofsc.com

Statewide: Home and Community-Based Services (HCBS), First Choice 
VIP Care Plus, and First Choice VIP Care (D-SNP)

Behavioral health and autism services

Taylor Ehret
1-864-887-4428 
tehret@selecthealthofsc.com

Upstate region and opioid treatment programs statewide: Cherokee, 
Greenville, Oconee, Pickens, Spartanburg, Union, and York counties

Lisa Middleton
1-803-960-2542 
lwmiddleton@amerihealthcaritas.com

Midlands and Upper Pee Dee regions: Abbeville, Aiken, Anderson, 
Chester, Chesterfield, Darlington, Edgefield, Fairfield, Greenwood, 
Kershaw,  Lancaster, Laurens, Lexington, Lee, Marlboro, McCormick, 
Newberry, Richland, Saluda, and Sumter

Michelle Reid
1-843-609-7072 
mreid@selecthealthofsc.com

Lowcountry and Lower Pee Dee regions: Allendale, Bamburg, Barnwell, 
Beaufort, Berkley, Calhoun, Charleston, Colleton, Dillon, Dorchester, 
Florence, Georgetown, Hampton, Horry, Jasper, Marion, Orangeburg, and 
Williamsburg counties

Statewide behavioral health services

Kathy McLaurin
1-843-566-3134 
kmclaurin@selecthealthofsc.com

Rehabilitative behavioral health services, psychiatric residential treatment 
facilities, institutes of mental disease, school-based services, and  
state agencies
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